
 ,  
23 :   
,   ,
 ,   
,     
 ,   
  
    
.    
  
     
     
             
     .      
           
        .    
               
         .  
            
           
    . 

     
  ,   23 :    

           
     .     
     ,     
       .    
             .
       .   
 ,     .    
       .      
     , ,    

     .    
       ,    , 
    ,       .

     
 ,   23 :    

           
          
     .     
             
       .
          
,         
         
   . 

   ..
,   23 :     

            
         .
       ,   ,
  ,     ,   ,  

           
.      ,    ,  
 ,          
          
         .    
    ,     , 
       ,     , 
 ,  , , ,   . 

    ..
 ,   23 :    

          
         
         
     .       
            
       .     
            
            .
            
     .  

    ..
       ,   23 :    

         
             
             
   ,      
.       
          ,   , 
          
            ,
            
       .  
        ,  
  ,       ,   ,
  ,      ,
  ,   . 

H�>·sY¿£sÁÖ•ýÙ  |  |      |   ,   24    2025
friday,  JaNUary 24, 20256

      
l   

         /      ,   23 :   
              
   .           
 14            
     .      
 ,   ,     , 
          ,     
            . 
           
            
   .        
            
          .  
         
     .      
 ,           ,     
,       ,    
 .

    
,   23 :      

            
        .    
        , 
 ,   ,  , ,  , 
,    , , ,  , 
   310, 925, 931, 932, 934    
  38.12           
   .        
            
          .    
    ,      .

      
,   23 :     

           ,  
         
         .
            ,
    20        
.         
         
 ,         . 

 
,   23 :      

               
  .        
             
 .          
       .     
            .
     ,    , ,
   . 

  

 ,   23 :       
          .  
           
             
  .1,02,000       .
        
           .  
      ,   ,  
 ,   ,    ,    . 

 ,   

  ,   23 :      
           ,
       .    .10
  ,          
  .         ,
     .       
   , ,    .

   
    ,   23 :       

           
(42)        
     .       
           
 ,         .
          
               
      .      
         
  .       
            .

  
     ,   23 :     

   (19)       
             
          
          . 

l   
   

l  
  

 :  
  

 :   
  

 :   
     

 :    

 :   

    

,    

 /   ,   23 :  
         
       
 .     
  ,     
       
   .  
  ,    ,
    ,     
          
    .    
,      
   .  
      

        
        .  
       
 ,      .  
      ,
      ,
     ,    
,     , , , 
    ,  
,    ,      , 
 , , , ,  
, ,  ,   ,
   , ,
  .

  :  

    

,   23 :  
      
        
       
         
   .   
     
      
      
  .      
,        
       
         
 ,     
        . 
       , 
        , 

    ,   , 
  , , ,   ,
  , ,     .

  

    

      ,   23 :   
           
  .        
          

          
        
             
         
  .      
           
 ,       
      ,     .  
        ,  
 ,  ,    ,   ,
  ,    . 

   ,   23 :  
  ,       
       
        
          
   ,     
         
       
  .   
         
        
       
        
          
       .   
     , 
          
          

    .     
         . 
        
         
             
.       
     
         
     .   
    ,   
         
       
     
        .
          ,
    ,   
  ,   , 
      .

  
l    

  
l     

     
  ,   23 :       

         
         . 
        .  
    . ,  
         .   
           
    .   6     
    .         
       .   
               
   .

     

   
  /     /     /   

    ,   23 :     
       
         
 .       
           .
        
,   .    
      
            .
           
      .    
          
         
   .     

           .
        
      .    
        
      
    .    
     .    

   
 ,
   
 
  , ,
 ,  
, ,
 ,  ,
   
 ,   

,    ,    , ,
,  ,  ,   ,
     ,  
        ,
    ,    
 ,          ,
       .

 :     

    ,   23 :
      -
      
      
   .  
        
        
     .  
       
       
       
  .       
        
        .  
    42         
    .      
          

           
    .        
       .    
      ,  ,
  , ,   , , ,
 , ,       .

    
l     

  

 ,   23 :  ,  
        
            
  .      
 ,        
          
      .    
           
    .     
          
            
  .  

  
  
l       

             
           
        . ,  
             
  .        , 
        .    
       ,       , 
 ,      ,     ,
  ,   . 

,  

 ..
l   

  
l   , 

    

   ,   23 :    
  ,      2024
             

     
         
      
      . 
      
      
     
     ,   
       ,
     

.         , 
  ,     ,     
 , ,   .

   

     

l     
   23 :      

         
         
.        
            
,  ,       
       
  .  11    

        
           
    .        
         
          . 
          . 
        .
            
     .        
           .  

   Rs.200/-
Only (B/W)

Additional Line

50/- Only

For Advertisement Enquiry

Please Contact...

9182777641

9182777654

9182777748

To Book your Classified

4 lines Advt

    
    
.   
    
   .   
  /  .  
 .

ç|Ÿ¿£³q

wanted

« ,   ,

,   ,

 .  ,  .

: 18K. Ph: 8520980099 / 8520874499.

NT-327009-All

Government of Telangana ::
Panchayat Raj Engineering Department

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT PANCHAYATHRAJ ENGINEER,
PIU.DIVISION, NAGARKURNOOL

Chit Short Tender Notices DB/ATO/06/2024-25, Date:22-01-2025

Sl.No. Re
marks

Mandal Name of
the grant

Estimated Cost
(Rs. in lakhs)

Name of the work

1. Kalwakurthy DMFT 6.00Laying Of CC Road from Nakkala Ramulu (H) to Shekar Reddy (H)
at Ward No.18

2. Kalwakurthy DMFT 10.002BHK Painting works in Kalwakurthy Constituency

3. Kodair DMFT 10.00Construction of Dormitary at ZPHS (Boys) Presently MJPT-
BCWREIS running at ZPHS (B) Campus Kodair (V&M)

4. Kodair DMFT 10.00Construction of Dormitory at KGBV Kodair (V&M)

Last date for receipt of application : 27-01-2025 upto 5.00PM

Issue of Tender Shedules : 27-01-2025upto 5.00PM

The Tenders will be received 28-01-2025 upto 3.00PM

Opening of Tenders : 28-01-2025 upto 3.30PM

Cost of Tender Shedules Rs.1500/- in favour of DPRE PIU.DIVN.NGL

Cost of 1% EMD in favour of DPRE PIU.DIVN. Nagarkurnool

Further details can be obtained for Dist. Panchayath Raj Engineer

PIU Division, Nagarkurnool, Nagarkurnool District.

..


